
  TWELVE-MONTH 
PROFESSIONAL AND SECRETARIAL 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 
2021-2022 

 
 

Monday, July 5, 2021    Independence Day (Observed) 
 
Friday, September 3, 2021   Labor Day Weekend 
 
Monday, September 6, 2021   Labor Day 
 
Monday, October 11, 2021   Columbus Day 
 
Thursday, November 4, 2021   Teachers’ Convention 
 
Friday, November 5, 2021   Teachers’ Convention 
 
Wednesday, November 24, 2021  Half Day – Thanksgiving Break 
 
Thursday, November 25, 2021   Thanksgiving  
 
Friday, November 26, 2021   Thanksgiving Break 
 
Wednesday, December 22, 2021  Half Day – Christmas Recess 
 
Thursday, December 23, 2021   Christmas Recess 
 
Friday, December 24, 2021   Christmas Recess 
 
Monday, December 27, 2021   Christmas Recess 
 
Tuesday, December 28, 2021   Christmas Recess 
 
Wednesday, December 29, 2021  Christmas Recess 
 
Thursday, December 30, 2021   Christmas Recess 
 
Friday, December 31, 2021   New Year’s Eve 
 
Monday, January 17, 2022   Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday 
 
Friday, February 18, 2022   President’s Weekend 
 
Monday, February 21, 2022   Presidents’ Day  
 
Friday, April 15, 2022    Good Friday 
 
Monday, April 18, 2022    Easter Monday 
 
Thursday, May 3, 2022    Eid Al-Fitr 
 
Friday, May 27, 2022    Half Day – Memorial Day Break 
 
Monday, May 30, 2022    Memorial Day 



TWELVE-MONTH  
CUSTODIAL/MAINTENANCE/TRANSPORTATION 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 
2021-2022 

 
 

 
Monday, July 5, 2021    Independence Day (Observed) 
 
Friday, September 3, 2021   Labor Day Weekend 
 
Monday, September 6, 2021   Labor Day 
 
Monday, October 11, 2021   Columbus Day 
 
Wednesday, November 24, 2021  Half Day – Thanksgiving Break 
 
Thursday, November 25, 2021   Thanksgiving  
 
Friday, November 26, 2021   Thanksgiving Break 
 
Wednesday, December 22, 2021  Half Day – Christmas Recess 
 
Thursday, December 23, 2021   Christmas Recess 
 
Friday, December 24, 2021   Christmas Recess 
 
Monday, December 27, 2021   Christmas Recess 
 
Tuesday, December 28, 2021   Christmas Recess 
 
Wednesday, December 29, 2021  Christmas Recess 
 
Thursday, December 30, 2021   Christmas Recess 
 
Friday, December 31, 2021   New Year’s Eve 
 
Monday, January 17, 2022   Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday 
 
Friday, February 18, 2022   President’s Weekend 
 
Monday, February 21, 2022   Presidents’ Day  
 
Friday, April 15, 2022    Good Friday 
 
Monday, April 18, 2022    Easter Monday 
 
Thursday, May 3, 2022    Eid Al-Fitr 
 
Friday, May 27, 2022    Half Day – Memorial Day Break 
 
Monday, May 30, 2022    Memorial Day 
 
 

 


